MET Tom Fuller Cup Thu 14th Feb 2019 00:00 Winner: Unknown
Board Rating Beckenham & Bromley 5 V Petts Wood & Orpington 7 Rating

1(B) 122B
2(W) 110L
3(B) 100L
4 (W) 082D
Average 104

Last update mike spencer Thu 14th Feb 2019 22:55. Reported by mike spencer . Verified By Yuriy

Mann

Dovey, Andrew JW
Gillespie, Frank
Phillips, Mark
Spencer, Mike Peter

0 -1 Cook, John

1 -0 Mann, Lev

1 -0 Mann, Yuriy M

0 - 1 Sanka, Amit Aryan
2-2

152B
113A
094E
072D
108



