MET Tom Fuller Cup Thu 14th Feb 2019 00:00 Winner: Unknown

Board	Rating	Beckenham & Bromley 5	\mathbf{V}	Petts Wood & Orpington 7	Rating
1 (B)	122B	Dovey, Andrew JW	0 - 1	Cook, John	152B
2 (W)	110L	Gillespie, Frank	1 - 0	Mann, Lev	113A
3 (B)	100L	Phillips, Mark	1 - 0	Mann, Yuriy M	094E
4 (W)	082D	Spencer, Mike Peter	0 - 1	Sanka, Amit Aryan	072D
Average	104		2 - 2		108

Last update mike spencer Thu 14th Feb 2019 22:55. Reported by mike spencer . Verified By Yuriy Mann